Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joshua Mitchell-Rayner - (974306) - Newcastle SwimTeam

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly
100 Butterfly
50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

SC Time Converted

35.88
1:18.69

2:46.08

5:52.82

47.65
1:41.09
3:34.98

43.73

1:38.44

42.41

1:33.43

3:09.65

1:45.55

to LC

36.50
1:19.70

2:48.20

5:56.80

48.30
1:42.30
3:37.40

44.20

1:39.20

42.90

1:34.30

3:11.70
1:45.60

SC WA
Pts

177
185
214

217

143
163
174
123

114

141

138

193
101

Date

07/06/15
19/04/15
17/10/15

08/11/15

19/09/15
19/09/15
17/10/15
19/04/15

08/11/15

19/09/15

07/11/15

29/11/15
09/11/13

Meet

Derwentside 6th Annual Charity Meet 2015
South Tyneside ASC Spring Meet

South Tyneside SC Autumn Meet
Wear Valley Guy Fawkes Level 3 Meet

Richmond Dales Open Meet
Richmond Dales Open Meet
South Tyneside SC Autumn Meet

South Tyneside ASC Spring Meet
Wear Valley Guy Fawkes Level 3 Meet
Richmond Dales Open Meet

Wear Valley Guy Fawkes Level 3 Meet

Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Gala

Gateshead & Whickham Invitation Meet

Venue

Stanley
South Shields
South Shields

Bishop
Auckland

Durham
Durham
South Shields
South Shields

Bishop
Auckland

Durham

Bishop
Auckland

Tynemouth

Gateshead

License

NE150583
NE150616
NE151545

NE150260

NE150564
NE150564
NE151545
NE150616

NE150260

NE150564

NE150260

NE152250
NE3918
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