Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joshua Mitchell-Rayner - (974306) - Newcastle SwimTeam

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	35.88	36.50	177	07/06/15	Derwentside 6th Annual Charity Meet 2015	Stanley	NE150583	3
100 Freestyle	1:18.69	1:19.70	185	19/04/15	South Tyneside ASC Spring Meet	South Shields	NE150616	3
200 Freestyle	2:46.08	2:48.20	214	17/10/15	South Tyneside SC Autumn Meet	South Shields	NE151545	3
400 Freestyle	5:52.82	5:56.80	217	08/11/15	Wear Valley Guy Fawkes Level 3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	NE150260	3
50 Breaststroke	47.65	48.30	143	19/09/15	Richmond Dales Open Meet	Durham	NE150564	3
100 Breaststroke	1:41.09	1:42.30	163	19/09/15	Richmond Dales Open Meet	Durham	NE150564	3
200 Breaststroke	3:34.98	3:37.40	174	17/10/15	South Tyneside SC Autumn Meet	South Shields	NE151545	3
50 Butterfly	43.73	44.20	123	19/04/15	South Tyneside ASC Spring Meet	South Shields	NE150616	3
100 Butterfly	1:38.44	1:39.20	114	08/11/15	Wear Valley Guy Fawkes Level 3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	NE150260	3
50 Backstroke	42.41	42.90	141	19/09/15	Richmond Dales Open Meet	Durham	NE150564	3
100 Backstroke	1:33.43	1:34.30	138	07/11/15	Wear Valley Guy Fawkes Level 3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	NE150260	3
200 Individual Medley	3:09.65	3:11.70	193	29/11/15	Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Gala	Tynemouth	NE152250	4
100 Individual Medley	1:45.55	1:45.60	101	09/11/13	Gateshead & Whickham Invitation Meet	Gateshead	NE3918	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS